SanGIS Layer Datasheet

category: PLACE
feature: POINT
extent: SD COUNTY
agency: CITY FIRE
description: County wide Fire Stations
notation:

Attribute
DIST_NAME
JURIS
OBJECTID
PHONE
SEED
SHP_ID
STAT_NAME
STAT_NUM
STAT_TYPE
THOMPAGE

2/12/2006

covinfo:
shapeinfo:
sdeinfo:
source:

Type
X60
X2

X13
X1

X60
N22.3
X12
X7

COUNTY-WIDE FIRE STATIONS

layerid: 76
frequency: VARIABLE
FIRE_STATION last update: 1/31/2006
status: obs accuracy:
datatype: L precision:

Description
Fire district
Refer to Jurisdiction code
Internal ID
Telephone number

Existing or not (Y or N) (used for routing and future fire station locations)
Feature geometry shape (multipoint, polyline, or polygon)

Fire station name

Fire station number

Full or part time occupancy

Thomas Brothers page and grid

Fas



